
SM semi-rapide 2024 P3 - ODS 9

N° Tirage Solution REF PTS CUM

1 TSTAEGO

2 O+CESRNL GATTES H4 18 18

3 LEMRVRU RECALONS 5E 90 108

4 MRR+?IIO VELU 4L 26 134

5 EUXILAE (G)RIMOIRE 8A 80 214

6 EU+RQNLM LAXITÉ 6D 74 288

7 LMR+UTRO NUQUE O1 36 324

8 LORT+AED MUREX F2 19 343

9 OMSUPAR IDOLÂTRE C8 72 415

10 AMO+SNNN PUROS J2 33 448

11 N+KECHTI ÉMANONS 15C 30 478

12 ILDUIBD TCHETNIK 13C 74 552

13 DIL+TEVZ BOUDI 10B 16 568

14 DITV+HE? ZÈLE M1 26 594

15 HT+EANIE VIDE(S) K9 38 632

16 I+JEAIOT HANTÉE 8J 39 671

17 EIIOT+WO JAR B6 26 697

18 IIOOT+GY ÉWÉ 12K 24 721

19 IOT+SAAF GOYIM 2B 32 753

20 AFIS+EPE OYAT D1 28 781

21 AP+BEUAF FIÉES N10 45 826

22 ABEPU+S FA 14I 26 852

23 AB PULSE 11A 26 878


